
MONTH DATE DAY ACTIVITY

01-04-2025 Tuesday School Reopens for the Academic Year 2025-26 for std VI to X

02-04-2025 Wednesday School Reopens for the Academic Year 2025-26 for std   V

04-04-2025 Friday Ram Navami Celebrations - execution in English language 

05-04-2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning

07-04-2025 Monday Student Council Campaign - execution in English language 
10-04-2025 Thursday MAHAVIR JAYANTI HOLIDAY

Elocution for std V and  VI Topic - Constitution democracy- execution in English language                                        
Extempore for std VII and VIII - Topic - Political Transparency - execution in English language 
Debate  for std IX and X Topic -Reservation should be there or not - execution execution in English 
language 

12-04-2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning
14-04-2025 Monday Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
15-04-2025 Tuesday Student Council Election 2025-26 
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Holiday

Orientation for STD IX & X in  Auditorium . Planning the curriculum related subject teaching execution 
in English language                                                    
Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning
Environment Celebration Banner/Poster Making Activity in Hindi , Marathi and English language for 
Std VII,VIII,IX                                                                                                   
Plantation Drive for STD V and VI Kitchen Garden

25-04-2025 Friday Investiture Ceremony - execution in English language 
Orientation for STD V,VI,VII& VIII  - execution in English language                                                    
Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning

APRIL

19-04-2025

26-04-2025
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30-04-2025 Wednesday
Last working day for Std V to XSatyanarayan Pooja Summer Vacation begins.( 1st May to 17th 
June )

05-01-2025 Thursday MAHARASHTRA DAY- Labour Day - Flag Hoisting 

2/5/2025 to 
17/06/2025

Summer vacation

06/07/2025 Saturday Bakri Eid Holiday

14-06-2025 Saturday School reopens for Teaching Staff Teachers meeting  and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

18-06-2025 Wednesday School reopens for std V TO X Timing 7.00am to 12.10pm

19-06-2025 Thursday
Rally on Environment day for std IX and X and Plantation drive . Students will carry banners/posters  
made by them on 24 th April for Banner/ Poster  making Activity 

20-06-2025 Friday Yoga Day Celebration - on assembly ground 7.15 am to 8.15 am

Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

International yoga day Celebration

23-06-2025 to                  
30-06-2025

Monday  to 
Monday

Commencement of Periodic Test I for std V to X Time 7.00am to 9.00 am - supervision.Teachers 
paper correction 9.30am to 1.15 pm.

05/07/2025 Saturday
Cognizant Parent's competition Std V - To showcase the talent and bond of Parent and Child in Dance 
, music , Song,  Acting Etc 

06-07-2025 Sunday Muharrum Holiday

07-07-2025 Monday Subject enrichment activity   for English

21-06-2025

MAY

JUNE

Saturday



08-07-2025 Tuesday Subject enrichment activity   for Maths

09-07-2025 Wednesday Subject enrichment activity   for Hindi

10-07-2025 Thursday Subject enrichment activity   for SSt

11-07-2025 Friday Subject enrichment activity   for Science

12-07-2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

14-07-2025 Monday Subject enrichment activity   for Sanskrit

15-07-2025 Tuesday Subject enrichment activity   for Marathi

10-07-2025 Thursday Gurupurnima activity-Assembly activity in Sanskrit and English language 

11-07-2025 Friday World population day - assembly activity execution in English language 

12-07-2025 Saturday
Open House For PT -I  First exam results , Time 7 am to 10 am Teachers meeting and completion 
of log book and syllabus planning   

14-07-2025
Literary Luminary -Std V&VI - Poetry Recitation Competition execution in English language . 
Topic - Patriotism

STD VII - Short Story Writing Competition execution in English language 

18-07-2025 STD VIII - Spoken Word Performance's Competition ( Spell Bee)  execution in English language           

STD IX Travelogue making Competition execution in English language 

19/07/2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

25-07-2025 Friday
Kargil Diwas -Assembly Activity  and Patriotic Singing Competition  for STD V to X execution in 
English language 

26/07/2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

Monday

Friday

JULY



01-08-2025 Friday Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak - Assembly Activity execution in English language 

08-02-2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Holiday/ Palghar Adivasi Diwas Holiday 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration Flag Hoisting ceremony 7.15 to 9 am/Parsi New Year Holiday 

16-08-2025 Saturday Gopal Kala Holiday

25-08-2025 Monday
Ganesh Idol Making with Pandal making Competition (Classwise competition) for STD V to STD 
IX

27-08-2025 to                  
31-08-2025

Wednesday to 
Sunday

Shree Ganesh Festival - Holidays 

Teachers day Card Making Activity For STD V,VI and IX               

Flower Making Activity For STD VII, VIII & X - Using crepe paper , tissue paper etc 

04-09-2025 Thursday
Role Reversal Day-(Teachers Day Celebration) Students of Std X will be playing the role of teachers 
and teaching in all the classes from Std V to X subject wise and class wise 

05-09-2025 Friday Eid - e - Milad - Holiday 

09-06-2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

9-09-2025 to 
22-09-2025 

Wednesday to 
Tuesday

COMMENCEMENT OF SEMESTER 1 EXAMINATIONS  FOR std V TO X Time 7 am to 10 am - 
Supervision . Teachers papers correction  10.30 am to 1.15 pm

Poster making Competition (Avatars of Maa Durga)STD VII to IX . Children will draw the Avatars of 
Maa Durga using their own creativity.          

Pot Decoration Competition based on Navratri festival for STD V & VI - Children will say a few lines 
on the occasion of Navratri

Thursday

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 

25-09-2025

Monday01-09-2025



Dandiya Raas in Traditional Attire Std V  to X During School Hours 

Significance of Dussehra - Speech / Story execution in English language 

27/09/2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

Quiz Competition on Gandhijis Life   - execution in English language for Std VI and VII                          

Enactment on Principles of Gandhiji - execution in English language for Std VIII and IX 

02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday / Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti/Dussehra - Holiday 

04-10-2025 Saturday
Open House For 1 SEMESTER  exam results , Time 7 am to 10 am . Teachers meeting and 
completion of log book and syllabus planning   

10-10-2025 Friday
Visit to Old Age Home  - Compassion, Community & Care - Distribution of food , clothes , daily 
usable items , etc 

Birth Anniversary of Dr A P J Abdul Kalam No Bag Day                          

Waves of Wisdom  2025 - Science Exhibition for Std VI to X . Children will make Science Projects, 
Working Models ,etc  and display them by explaining in detail about it's making and working execution 
in English language 

16-10-2025 to                   
1-11-2025

Saturday to 
Sunday

Diwali Vacation Std V to X

05-11-2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti Holiday

11-08-2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

 Tribute to our First Prime Minister - Shri Jawaharlal Nehru  - Speech execution in English language , 
Assembly Activity 

Wednesday

Friday

Wednesday

26-09-2025

OCTOBER 

01-10-2025

15-10-2025



STD V toVII- Nutritional Day - Children will be preparing food items with nutritive ingredients and 
values, cooking   without fire , group activity . Guests - Principal Kriti Juss Ji and Principal Anshu 
Sharma Ji 

STD -IX Tuckshop -
Standard IX students will organize a tuck shop for their peers in Standards VIII and X Details:
- Prepare and sell food items within school premises
- Create their own canteen for the day
- Recover investment costs
- Donate profits to charity
This initiative fosters entrepreneurship, teamwork, and social responsibility.

15/11/2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

17-11-25 to 24-
11-25

Monday  to 
Monday

COMMENCEMENT OF PT 2 For STD V to IX Time 7 am to 9 am Supervision. Teachers paper 
corrections 9.30am  to 1.15 pm 

29/11/2025 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

1/12/25 to 
10/12/25

Monday to 
Wednesday

COMMENCEMENT OF PRELIM 1 for STD X -Supervision 7.00 am to 10.15 am 

06-12-2025 Saturday Maha Parinirvan Diwas - Death Anniversary of Dr Babasaheb Ambedkar Holiday 

13-12-2025 Saturday OPEN HOUSE FOR STD 1 TO 9 for Periodic Test 2 

20-12-2025 Saturday OPEN HOUSE FOR PRELIM 1

22-12-2025 Monday Annual Xtravaganza - CBSE 

23-12-2025 Tuesday Annual Xtravaganza - SSC

24-12-2025 Wednesday Annual Xtravaganza - ICSE 

NOVEMBER 

Friday

DECEMBER 

14-11-2025



25/12/2025-
1/1/2026

Thursday to 
Thursday 

Christmas Holidays

02-01-2026 Friday  New Year Greetings And Welcoming 2026

02-01-2026 to 
10/01/2026

Friday to 
Saturday

COMMENCEMENT OF PRELIM 2 for STD X Time - Supervision -7 to 10 am 

05-01-2026 Monday Subject enrichment activity   for English

06-01-2026 Tuesday Subject enrichment activity   for Maths

07-01-2026 Wednesday Subject enrichment activity   for Hindi

08-01-2026 Thursday Subject enrichment activity   for SSt

09-01-2026 Friday Subject enrichment activity   for Science

10-01-2026 Saturday Teachers meeting and completion of log book and syllabus planning 

11-01-2026 Monday Subject enrichment activity   for Sanskrit

12-01-2026 Tuesday Subject enrichment activity   for Marathi

14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti Holiday

17-01-2026 Saturday OPEN HOUSE FOR PRELIM 2

26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration Flag Hoisting 7.15 am to 9.00 am 

10/2/2026     to     
28/2/2026

Tuesday to 
Thursday 

Re-teaching for Final Examinations Std 1 to 10 for all subjects 

18-02-2026 Friday Enactment of Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharajs lifes episodes for Std 5 to 8 execution in English language 

19-02-2026 Thursday Chhatrapati Shivaji Jayanti Holiday 
FEBRUARY 

JANUARY 



20-02-2026 Friday
Matri Bhasha Diwas Celebration Assembly Activity - Children will speak a few lines on their mother 
tongue [ Matri Bhasha]

2/03/26 to 
14/03/26

Monday to 
Saturday

FINAL EXAMINATIONS  2024 -2025

25-03-2026 Wednesday RESULTS FOR STD IX

28-03-2026 Saturday RESULTS FOR STD V to VIII AND BOOK DISTRIBUTION

31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

MARCH


